Encumbrance Report by PO & Fund - City of Willoughby Hills
PO Encumbrances from 6/1/2015 through 6/30/2015

[ Povouen [ pme ] vendor | veortame ] o | And | oweEe [ Amam

BL111646 280 325.00

BL111646 06/15/2015 11677 KEY BANK 2015 SAFETY TOWN SUPPLIES 325.00 325.00

CT000731 823 1,200.00

CT000731 06/02/2015 13779 RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, ENG. FEE DEPT FOR NEW HOME 2542 1,200.00 1,200.00
INC MAPLE HILL

CT000732 823 1,200.00

CT000732 06/02/2015 13779 RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, ENG. FEE DEPT FOR NEW HOME 2876 1,200.00 1,200.00
INC FOWLER

CT000733 823 1,000.00

CT000733 06/02/2015 13779 RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, ENG. FEE DEPT FOR 37601 EAGLE ROAD 1,000.00 1,000.00
INC

CT000734 234 940.00

CT000734 06/03/2015 13922 EVOLVE IP, LLC NETMOTION MOBILITY RENEWAL 940.00 940.00

CT000735 823 1,200.00

CT000735 06/04/2015 13779 RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, ENG. FEE DEPT FOR NEW HOME 29285 1,200.00 1,200.00
INC WILLOW

CT000736 110 1,654.40

CT000736 06/01/2015 10804 CINTAS CENTRALIZED AR 2015 FLOOR MATS @ CITY HALL CONTRACT 1,654.40 1,654.40

CT000737 250 100.00

CT000737 270 100.00

CT000737 06/15/2015 10364 MARTY GAZDAK 2015 BOOT ALLOWANCE 200.00 200.00

CT000738 110 1,500.00

CT000738 06/16/2015 01161 LAKE CNTY GENERAL HEALTH 2015 MOSQUITO LARVAE CONTROL 1,500.00 1,500.00
DIST.

CTO000739 800 29,845.92

CT000739 06/16/2015 12672 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC. RADIO LEASE PAYMENT #4 OF 5 29,845.92 26,617.98

CTO000740 110 84.00

CT000740 06/17/2015 12471 PUBLIC SURPLUS BUYER'S FEE - AUCTION #1344779 - 1980 84.00 84.00

ROLLER
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CT000741 823 400.00

CT000742 250 33,179.52
CT000742 260 4,524.48

CT000743 234 51,735.00

CT000744 234 20,234.00

RG040540 110 35.00

RG040691 285 900.00

RG040692 285 119.99

RG040736 110 55.00

RG040775 110 (172.36)

RG040798 234 219.21

RG040799 234 500.00
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10291

07038

10263

01458

11684

11088

11684

03212

03901

12115

13911

03029

COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER

SCHULLER, JANET

NORTHCOAST POLYTECHNIC
INSTIT

STEPHEN CAMPBELL & ASSOC.

KEY BANK

MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC.

KEY BANK

FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY &
TOWING

HALL PUBLIC SAFETY

BRIAN JACKSON

TREASURER OF STATE OF
OHIO

MEETING DUES - REIMBURSEMENT

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR TAC CLASS

SEARCH & SEIZURE SEMINAR

SVC AGREEMENT - RELIANT Il 32-CH DVD
RECORDER

USB GPS NAVIGATOR UNIT FOR LIC READER

OH CRIMINAL HANDBOOK 2015-1

GAS FOR PRISONER PICKUP

REPAIR TO PUMP TRANSMISSION #1219

BODY REPAIRS TO 2010 CHEV IMPALA D1

REPLACE VEH. CHARGING SYSTEMS

PYMNT FOR SECURITY O'RYAN 5/29/15

1% STATE TAX FEE ON PERMITS FOR MAY
2015
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13795
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12427
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11204

11710

13781

13781

13781

TREASURER OF STATE OF
OHIO

CITY OF EUCLID

PROBUILT HOMES, INC.

BLOSSOM HOMES

WOODHILL SUPPLY CO

EUCLID HYDRAULICS, INC

KURTZ BROTHERS INC.

ADLER'S SPORTING GOODS

STATEWIDE EMERGENCY

PRODUCTS

PATRICIA DAVIS

LA TOYA MARCUS

JADE MOTEN

1% STATE TAX FEE ON PERMITS FOR APRIL
2015

EUCLID TAP IN FEE - 29365 WHITE RD

PERF BOND DEP REF - 29365 WHITE RD -
NEW HOME

PERF BOND DEP REF-36802 BEECH HILL -
NEW HOME

FAUCET ASSEMBLY

TRUCK #204 BED LIFT CYLINDER

44 TONS BASEBALL DIAMOND DIRT

3 BASES, 1 PITCHER'S PLATE

HEAT ALERT DOOR POPPERS (K1, K2, K3)

LIONS ROOM 7/10/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

HISTORICAL ROOM 7/11/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

LIONS ROOM 7/18/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF
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RG040825 110 100.00
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RG040827 110 60.00
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RG040836 110 319.00
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06/12/2015

13865

13781

00112

10274

10633

13283

04882

11674

01184

13781

14045

03389

KEY BANK

KIASHA JONES

ATWELLS POLICE AND FIRE

DIVYNE DESIGNS

WILLOUGHBY CONCRETE
BUILDERS

ODYSSEY PRINTWEAR, INC.

OHIO MUNICIPAL CLERK'S
ASSOC.

MELINZ REBAR, INC.

MARS ELECTRIC INC

JASMINE YOUNG

HELMETS R US

WOODHILL SUPPLY CO

SHELVING FOR MAYOR'S COURT STORAGE
CLOSET

LIONS ROOM 9/12/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

NEW GUNS

LETTERING FOR CITY HALL FRONT SIGN

DIAMOND BLADES FOR WALK SAWS (#925 &
#914)

2015 SAFETY TOWN SHIRTS

2015-2016 OH MUNI CLERKS MEMBERSHIP -
SAVAGE

CAGE FOR STORM STRUCTURE - DODD RD

5 BATTERY PACKS-BACKUP LIGHTS-EMERG
EXIT @ CC

HISTORICAL RM. 7/18/15 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

BIKE HELMETS - SAFETY TOWN 2015

BUSHINGS AND MISC. FOR HYDRO SEEDER
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224.00
224.00

130.00
130.00

273.50
273.50

45.00
45.00

450.00
450.00

93.10
93.10

50.00
50.00

152.00
152.00

68.72
68.72

765.00

319.00

100.00

1,636.00

224.00

130.00

273.50

45.00

450.00

93.09

50.00

152.00

68.72
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PO Encumbrances from 6/1/2015 through 6/30/2015

RG040848

RG040849
RG040849

RG040850
RG040850

RG040851
RG040851

RG040852
RG040852

RG040853
RG040853

RG040854
RG040854

RG040855
RG040855

RG040856
RG040856

RG040857
RG040857

RG040858
RG040858

RG040859
RG040859

06/18/2015

06/18/2015

06/18/2015

06/18/2015

06/19/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

06/23/2015

14048

10036

12505

03212

12535

13501

13781

13795

13795

11191

11191

13795

SOME'S UNIFORMS, INC.

HUNTINGTON BANK

REGIONAL INCOME TAX
AGENCY

FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT

AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.

VECTOR SCREEN PRINTING

WILDWOOD QUILTERS GUILD

HARBOR EXCAVATING &
CONSTRUCTI

SAM AND VALERIE CLYDE

CITY OF EUCLID

CITY OF EUCLID

BRANDON JAMES BUILDING,
INC

AWARD RIBBONS

PAYMENT OF MEDICARE - ROSZCZYK SICK
PAYOUT

ROSZCZYK FINAL SICK PAYOUT - MUNI
INCOME TAX

CALIBRATION KIT FOR GAS DETECTOR
METER

REPLACE POWER SUPPLY IN BCM 450
CABINET

NAVY POLO SHIRTS - COMMUNITY CENTER
MONITORS

O'RYAN ROOM 8/27/16 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

PERF BOND DEP REF - SEWER WORK -
28816 EDDY

PERF BOND DEP REF - 29285 WILLOW -
NEW HOME

EUCLID TAP IN FEE - 28816 EDDY ROAD

EUCLID TAP IN FEE - 2876 FOWLER DRIVE

PERF BOND DEP REF - 2876 FOWLER - NEW
HOME
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455.00
455.00

75.50
75.50

100.00
100.00

270.00
270.00

1,470.00
1,470.00

300.00
300.00

300.00
300.00

1,470.00
1,470.00

765.00

144.88

99.92

25.00

455.00

0.00

100.00

270.00

1,470.00

300.00

300.00

1,470.00
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RG040860
RG040860

RG040861
RG040861

RG040862
RG040862

RG040863
RG040863

RG040864
RG040864

RG040865
RG040865

RG040866
RG040866

RG040867
RG040867

RG040868
RG040868

RG040869
RG040869

RG040870
RG040870

RG040871
RG040871

06/24/2015

06/25/2015

06/25/2015

06/25/2015

06/22/2015

06/25/2015

06/12/2015

06/25/2015

06/25/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

06/26/2015

13781

10274

10291

01092

10259

01092

03115

03624

03624

13931

00278

03901

SUSAN BERTAGNOLLI

DIVYNE DESIGNS

COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER

DEMILTA SAND INC.

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

DEMILTA SAND INC.

GRAINGER, INC.

OLD DOMINION BRUSH INC.

OLD DOMINION BRUSH INC.

MR. TIRE AUTO CENTERS 1176

APPLIED CONCEPTS/STALKER
RADAR

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY &
TOWING

LIONS ROOM 8/2/15 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

2015 GARAGE SALE YARD SIGNS

REIMBURSE CRIME CLINIC MEETING
EXPENSE

RECYCLE CHARGE-10 YARDS #411 ASPHALT
-RT 91

PIPE FOR ROCKEFELLER RD DITCH REPAIR

# 57 LIMESTONE FOR DODD ROAD SEWER
REPAIR

SHOP SUPPLIES

REPAIRS TO #705 SMALL LEAF MACHINE

REPAIRS TO #700 BIG LEAF MACHINE

TIRES FOR POLICE VEHICLES

LASER REPAIR - #K1

PAINT FOR NEW PD CARS (#772 & #774)
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1,828.00
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1,796.32
1,796.32

419.00
419.00

400.00
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100.00

110.00

14.00

150.00

523.42

272.00

910.84

1,943.00

1,828.00

1,796.32

419.00

400.00
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RG040872 234 900.00

RG040873 234 10,034.00

RG040874 234 963.97

RG040875 250 1,500.00

RG040876 110 268.82

RG040877 110 50.00

RG040878 110 100.00

RG040879 110 50.00

RG040880 110 1.00

102 Encumbrances 204,415.47 200,821.02
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